
Månadstävling Maj
Filborna, 21-05-2025

Skytt: Hunwartsen Jesper
Klubb: 7865 - HeBK

1A
B U220

20m 1 2 3
Månadstävling Maj

Summa Tot. 10+X X

1 10 9 7 26 26 1

2 9 8 2 19 45

3 9 8 7 24 69

4 6 5 4 15 84

5 8 7 7 22 106

6 8 7 6 21 127

7 9 7 6 22 149

8 9 8 6 23 172

9 9 8 8 25 197

10 10 10 9 29 226 2

11 9 7 2 18 244

12 9 8 6 23 267

*7149583-B-U220-1*
7149583-B-U220-1

Total 267 3 0



Månadstävling Maj
Filborna, 21-05-2025

Skytt: Frederiksen Mathilda
Klubb: 7865 - HeBK

1B
L U220

20m 1 2 3
Månadstävling Maj

Summa Tot. 10+X X

1 7 7 6 20 20

2 7 7 5 19 39

3 6 4 3 13 52

4 9 8 6 23 75

5 7 5 4 16 91

6 9 8 6 23 114

7 7 6 4 17 131

8 7 7 4 18 149

9 7 7 2 16 165

10 10 8 2 20 185 1

11 8 6 5 19 204

12 6 6 6 18 222

*7122396-L-U220-1*
7122396-L-U220-1

Total 222 1 0



Månadstävling Maj
Filborna, 21-05-2025

Skytt: Maevskaia Evgeniia
Klubb: 7865 - HeBK

2A
B U220

20m 1 2 3
Månadstävling Maj

Summa Tot. 10+X X

1 5 4 M 9 9

2 5 2 1 8 17

3 7 2 M 9 26

4 8 7 3 18 44

5 9 7 5 21 65

6 8 6 5 19 84

7 9 6 4 19 103

8 6 5 M 11 114

9 6 5 3 14 128

10 7 5 3 15 143

11 10 4 1 15 158 1

12 5 3 2 10 168

*7292575-B-U220-1*
7292575-B-U220-1

Total 168 1 0



Månadstävling Maj
Filborna, 21-05-2025

Skytt: Persson Håkan
Klubb: 7865 - HeBK

2B
L U270

20m 1 2 3
Månadstävling Maj

Summa Tot. 10+X X

1 8 8 7 23 23

2 10 9 8 27 50 1

3 8 8 6 22 72

4 9 7 6 22 94

5 9 7 6 22 116

6 8 8 7 23 139

7 8 8 3 19 158

8 9 8 8 25 183

9 9 8 7 24 207

10 9 8 4 21 228

11 9 9 7 25 253

12 8 7 7 22 275

*6560785-L-U270-1*
6560785-L-U270-1

Total 275 1 0



Månadstävling Maj
Filborna, 21-05-2025

Skytt: Adibzadeh Khosrow
Klubb: 7865 - HeBK

3A
R U240

20m 1 2 3
Månadstävling Maj

Summa Tot. 10+X X

1 7 5 M 12 12

2 10 7 M 17 29 1

3 8 7 4 19 48

4 10 8 7 25 73 1

5 5 3 1 9 82

6 9 7 6 22 104

7 8 8 7 23 127

8 5 4 M 9 136

9 7 5 5 17 153

10 9 8 6 23 176

11 9 8 8 25 201

12 8 8 3 19 220

*8782-R-U240-1*
8782-R-U240-1

Total 220 2 0



Månadstävling Maj
Filborna, 21-05-2025

Skytt: Olsson Hans Åke
Klubb: 7865 - HeBK

3B
L U320

20m 1 2 3
Månadstävling Maj

Summa Tot. 10+X X

1 10 9 5 24 24 1

2 8 7 5 20 44

3 10 8 8 26 70 1

4 10 9 4 23 93 1

5 9 8 6 23 116

6 9 8 6 23 139

7 8 7 7 22 161

8 7 6 5 18 179

9 9 6 4 19 198

10 9 9 8 26 224

11 6 6 5 17 241

12 10 9 6 25 266 1

*6602742-L-U320-1*
6602742-L-U320-1

Total 266 4 0



Månadstävling Maj
Filborna, 21-05-2025

Skytt: Samuelsson Kevin
Klubb: 7865 - HeBK

4A
R U270

20m 1 2 3
Månadstävling Maj

Summa Tot. 10+X X

1 8 7 7 22 22

2 9 7 7 23 45

3 9 9 5 23 68

4 6 6 6 18 86

5 8 7 7 22 108

6 7 7 6 20 128

7 8 8 5 21 149

8 9 9 8 26 175

9 7 6 5 18 193

10 8 7 5 20 213

11 10 8 7 25 238 1

12 8 8 7 23 261

*3991203-R-U270-1*
3991203-R-U270-1

Total 261 1 0
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